
11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

PONMLKJIHGFE

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

2

1

3

PONMLKJIHGFE

DCBA

DCBA

PROJECTION

THIRD ANGLE

NAME

DRAWING NO.CODE NO.

DATE

APPROV.

CHECK

DRAWN

DESIGN

DISPOSAL

MATERIAL

SCALE

Q.ty

D

E.

COMMON USE

MANUFACTUR

1997.3.6

NOITCUDER
ESION

UH-5シリ－ズ SM58 外観図
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